

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.5979 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
07.	24.08.2026	<u>NJS, J & TCDS, J</u> Mr. N. Pavan Kumar, learned counsel for the petitioners appeared through online. It is represented that Mr. Vivek Chandra Sekhar, learned counsel is requested to appear in the matter, in place of the earlier counsel on behalf of the respondent Nos.1 & 2. List on 10.09.2026. NJS, J TCDS, J SCH	

--	--	--	--